
Total No of Students 

P.G. & PGDCA 

U.G. 

Total 

ARTS 

COMMERCE+ 
MANAGEMET 

BCA 

Total 

sCIENCE B.SC. +M.Sc. NIL 

sUBJECT 

ENGLISH 
HINDI 

SANSKRIT 
HISTORY 

POL. SC. 

ECONOMICS 
PSYCHOLOGY 

GOEG. 
MATHS 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 
|COMMERCE & 

|Mgt. 

SOCIOLOGY 
MUSIC 

FINE ARTS 

COMP. SCI. 

HOME SCIENCE 

NIL 

Phy. Edu. 
TOTAL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

WORKLOAD STATEMENT (VACANCY POSITION) FOR THE SESSION 2020-21 as on 05/04/2021 NAME OF THE COLLEGE: 
Boys 

Conne 

2,231 

1,954 
343 

710 

866 

434 

364 

698 

934 

553 

321 

521 

165 
117 

152 
636 

162 

41 

Girls 

100 

3088 

3188 

1880 

521 

645 

134 

3188 

TOTAL N0. TOTAL PERIOD POST LECTURER OF SANCTION REQUIRED STUDENTS 

360 

152 

47 
72 
60 
54 

144 

240 
295 

252 

156 

258 

18 

60 

66 

396 

wORKLOAD(20-21) 

82 

18 

4 NO. OF LECTURER REQUIRED 

Total 

ED 

100 

5 LECTURER SURPLUS, IF ANY NIL 

3088 

3188 

1880 

521 

645 

134 

3188 

6 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

6 

6 

6 

8 

1 

1 

1 

7 

1 

1TOTAL POSTS SANCTIONAD IN THE COLLEGE 

1 

2 TOTAL POSTS REQUIRED IN THE COLLEGE 

64 

R.G.G.C.W., BHIWANI 
G.Total 

cu12021 

100 

3088 

3188 

1880 

521 

645 

134 

3188 

AS PER W/L 

15 

6 

3 

2 

2 

9 

12 

9 

5 

10 

2 

15 

w 

3 

104 

104 

LECT. WORKING 

23 

3 REGULAR+ 6 EXTENSION 
2REGULAR + 2 EXTENSION 
1 REGULAR + 1 EXTENSION 

1 Regular+ 2 EXTENSION 
1 REGULAR + 1 EXTENSION 

2 REGULAR 

2REGULAR(01 ON 
Deputation ) + 2 

4REGULAR + 3 EXTENSION 
S REGULAR +1 EXTENSION 

6 REGULAR + 3 EXTENSION 
3 Regular+2 Extension 

6 Regular + 4 Extension 
lecturers 

NIL 

1 

1 REGULAR + 1 EXTENSION 
3 Regular+( 3 

Contractual/Guest faculty 
+3 EXTENSION LECTURER) 

1Regular 

43 REGULAR+ 3 GUEST 
+35EXTENSION 

64 

LECTURER 
REQUIRED 
(ADDITIONAL) 

6 

2 

0 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 TOTAL LECTURERS WORKING IN THE COLLEGE 47 REGULAR + 3 Guest Contractual +35 extension 

6 

23 

LECTURERS 
sURPLUS (F 

ANY) 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

nil 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

nil 

NIL 

REMARKS 

FOR WOMEN, BHIVWANI 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
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